
 

 
 

Registration process for SingHealth Institutions 

Step 1: 
Registration for SingHealth Institutions is done through your respective HR Departments. 
The names of the representatives can be found below. 
 
Please provide the following details to your respective HRs 
- Full name (as per NRIC) 
- Designation/ Department/ Institution 
- Mobile number 
- Email address 
- Professional reference number (if any) 
 
Step 2: 
A confirmation email will then be sent to you upon approval. 
 
HR contacts for respective SingHealth Institutions 
 

Institution Name Email address 
SingHealth HQ Tong Yi Kai tong.yi.kai@singhealth.com.sg  
Singapore General Hospital Megan Foo megan.foo.c.y@sgh.com.sg  
KK Women’s and Children’s Hospital Belverie Tang belverie.tang.rx@kkh.com.sg  
Sengkang Health Gabriel Ho gabriel.ho.y.g@skh.com.sg  
National Cancer Centre Singapore Joel Chua joel.chua.y.s@nccs.com.sg  
National Dental Centre Singapore Lee Yin Ping lee.yin.ping@ndcs.com.sg  
National Heart Centre Singapore  nhc.training@nhcs.com.sg  
National Neuroscience Institute Hazel Lim hazel_lim@nni.com.sg   
Singapore National Eye Centre Sarina Tan sarina.tan.j.m@snec.com.sg  
SingHealth Polyclinics Vithya D/O S Tarmalingam vithya.s.tarmalingam@singhealth.com.sg 
Bright Vision Hospital Shirley Tan shirley.tan@bvh.org.sg  
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